August 2024MEDIFAB SIMPLE STUFF WORKS ORDER FORM | PAGE 1
SLEEPING &
POSITIONING SYSTEM
SCRIPTING AND ORDERING GUIDE
Simple
Stuff
Works
Distributed by
August 2024
August 2024MEDIFAB SIMPLE STUFF WORKS ORDER FORM | PAGE 2
Client/User name:
DOB: Date:
Therapist:
Client details
Baby Kit Child Kit Teen/Adult Kit
0-5 Years
Package includes:
• Cot Stabilising Mesh Pack
• Cot Temperate Fibre Topper
• Fitted Cotton Sheets – Cot Size
• Small Laterals
• Small Wedges
• Small Horseshoe pillow
• Simple Stabiliser Size 1
• Travel Bag
7150-7001-C00
5-12 Years
Package includes:
• Single Bed Stabilising Mesh Pack
• Single Bed Temperate Fibre Topper
• Fitted Cotton Sheets – Single Bed Size
• Medium Lateral Supports
• Small Wedges
• Small Lateral Supports
• Simple Stabiliser Size 2
• Small Terry Towelling Pillow
• Travel Bag
7150-7002-S00
12+ Years
Package includes:
• Single Bed Stabilising Mesh Pack
• Single Bed Temperate Fibre Topper
• Fitted Cotton Sheets – Single Bed Size
• Medium Lateral Supports
• Large Lateral Supports
• Medium Wedges
• Large Terry Towelling Pillow
• Travel Bag
7150-7003-S00
Kit Suggestion
CHOOSE A KIT TO USE ON FOAM MATTRESS
Further Information
Notes
OR REFER TO PAGE 3 TO CONFIGURE YOUR OWN
August 2024MEDIFAB SIMPLE STUFF WORKS ORDER FORM | PAGE 3
Choose your set for air mattress
Single Bed
Set Includes:
• 2 x single temperate toppers
• 2 x single fitted sheets
7150-7024-S00
Choose your set for foam mattress
Cot Bed Single Bed
Set Includes:
• Stabililising mesh set (includes
2 mesh sheets; 1 bottom, 1 top)
• 2 x cot temperate toppers
• 2 x cot fitted sheets
Set Includes:
• Stabilising mesh set (includes
2 mesh sheets; 1 bottom, 1 top)
• 2 x single temperate toppers
• 2 x single fitted sheets
7150-7021-C00 7150-7022-S00